Animation 2023-24 schedule v04 (subject to change) classes in Melnitz 2487 unless otherwise noted  (8/7/2023)

Office Assistant for AY 2023-24: Sarah Sklar

FALL QUARTER 2023 Instruction begins 9/28, Holidays 11/10, 11/23-24

FT 481A/181A Introduction to Animation
Faculty: Chuck Sheetz

FT 481B/181B  Writing for Animation
Faculty: Chuck Sheetz

FT 298A Thesis Animatic Workshop
Faculty: Celia Mercer

FT 483A Advanced Computer Animation
Faculty: John Yoon, Monica Cappiello

FT 484A Visual Thinking & Organization for Animation
Faculty: April Connors

FT 298A Visual Development for Animation (27%/3rd yr)
Faculty: Alina Chau

FT 489A Digital Animation Workshop

Faculty: James Suhr

WINTER QUARTER 2024 Instruction begins 1/8, Holidays 1/15, 2/19

FT 4 Intro Art and Technique of Filmmaking
FT 178 Technical Film and Television Laboratory
Faculty: TBD
FT 209D Seminar in the Animated Film
Faculty: Stephanie James
FT 481C/181C  Animation Workshop
Faculty: Chuck Sheetz
FT 188A Stop Motion Workshop
Faculty: Daniel Olivas
FT 482A Character/Advanced Animation
Faculty: Chris Sauve
FT 484B Visual Thinking & Organization for Animation
Faculty: April Connors
FT 483B Advanced Animation, Maya
Faculty: John Yoon, Monica Cappiello
FT 488A Interactive Animation
Faculty: Josh Morgan, Steven Rotblatt
FT 489B Digital Animation Workshop

Faculty: James Suhr

SPRING QUARTER 2024 Instruction begins 4/1, Holiday 5/27 (Prom deadline 6/3
Animation 2023-24 schedule v04 (subject to change) classes in Melnitz 2487 unless otherwise noted

FT 4 Intro to the Art & Technique of Filmmaking
FT 122N History of Animation
Faculty: TBD
FT 178 Technical Film and Television Laboratory
Faculty: Chuck Sheetz
FT 181A Introduction to Animation
Faculty: Josh Morgan
FT 188A Stop Motion Workshop
Faculty: Daniel Olivas
FT 481C/181C  Animation Workshop
Faculty: Chuck Sheetz
FT 483C Advanced Animation, Maya
Faculty: John Yoon, Monica Cappiello
FTV 485 Legal Issues in Animation
Faculty: TBD
FT 489C Digital Animation Workshop

Faculty: James Suhr

FALL QUARTER 2023 begins Monday, September 25
Instruction begins Thursday, September 28
“Workshop 75” Welcome Party
Veterans Day holiday
Thanksgiving holiday
Instruction ends

Final examinations
Quarter ends
Christmas holiday
New Year’s holiday

Friday, November 10
Thursday-Friday, November 23-24
Friday, December 8
Monday-Friday, December 11-15
Friday, December 15
Thursday-Friday, December 25-26
Friday-Monday, December 29-1

WINTER QUARTER 2024
Instruction begins Monday, January 8
MLK, Jr. holiday Monday, January 15

begins Wednesday, January 3

Saturday September 30 or Sunday September 24

M 10-12:50 Lab: M 1-3:50 and/or W 10-12:50
TA: Jimi Adeleye

Tu Th 7- 9:50
TA: Isa Moreno

Tu 1:30-4:20 (Mel 2479 & 2487)
MW 7-9:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Doyeon Kim

W 2:00 - 6:30
(student assist: Isa Moreno)

Tu 4:30-7:20 (Mel 2479)
TA: Marcello Frisina

Tu Th 10-12:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Bridgette Baron

TA: Niall Murphy

TBD
T Th 7-9:50 Mel 14224, 2487
TA: Isa Moreno

TuTh9-11:50 AM
TA: Mayyi Mahama

MW 9-11:50 (Mel 2487 & )
TA: Courtney Chapman

Th 4 - 6:50
TA: Dylan Martis

W 1:00 - 5:50
(asst. Mayyi Mahama)

MW 7-9:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Doyeon Kim

TuTh1:00-3:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Abigail Alonso

Tu Th 10-12:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Bridgette Baron

PROM 6/8)
(8/7/2023)
TA: Niall Murphy

T Th 1:00 — 3:50 (Mel 1409; Bridges)

TAs: Abigail Alonso, Marcello Frisina, Sarah Sklar

TBD
M 1:00 — 3:50 Lab: T 1-3:50 & W 1 :00 - 3:50
TA: Athena Greenleaf

MW9-11:50 (Mel 2487 &_)
TA: Courtney Chapman

T Th 9-11:50 AM
TA: Yuxin (Cindy) Cheng

MW 7 -9:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Doyeon Kim

W4-6:50

Tu Th 10-12:50 (Mel 2479)
TA: Bridgette Baron

(TBD)

“Workshop 75 Falling Lizard Weekend Frid:
Presidents’ Day holiday ~ Monday, February 19
Instruction ends Friday, March 15
Final examinations Monday-Friday, March 18-22
Quarter ends Friday, March 22

SPRING QUARTER 2024
César Chavez holiday
Instruction begins
Memorial Day holiday

begins Wednesday, March 27
Friday, March 29

Monday, April 1

Monday, May 27 (ninth week)

[Prom MFA films due Monday June 3, 2pm

Prom non-MIA films due  Tuesday June 4, 12pm (includes stop motion; 181C non-major; and undergraduate major)
Instruction ends

Friday, June 7

SATURDAY JUNE 8
Monday-Friday, June 10-14
Friday, June 14

Final examinations
Quarter ends

anuary 26 - Sunday January 28



